

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1642-1643 OF 2001

1.M. BALASUNDARAM & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARAYANASAMY (D) BY LR. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing on record subsequent event and exemption from filing O.T. and substitution and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 30/04/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
Call after eight weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master